Standard executions
Version Symbol Code Item
3/2, N. C.
12 V DC 034601 AE05C01200
3/2, N. C.
24 V DC 034602 AE05C02400
3/2, N. C.
24 V AC 034603 AE05C02450
3/2, N. C.
110 V AC 034604 AE05C11050
3/2, N. C.
230 V AC 034605 AE05C22050
3/2, N. A.
12 V DC 034611 AE05A01200
3/2, N. A.
24 V DC 034612 AE05A02400
3/2, N. A.
24 V AC 034613 AE05A02450
3/2, N. A.
110V AC 034614 AE05A11050
3/2, N. A.
230 V AC 034615 AE05A22050
15 mm directly operated solenoid valves
3/2, normally open and normally closed

Body: Acetal resin
Internal parts: Acetal resin - stainless steel
Seals: Nitrile rubber (NBR)
Screws: Zinc plated steel
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
15 mm directly operated solenoid valves
3/2, normally open and normally closed
2.2.2
MANUAL OVERRIDE
MOUNTING WAY
Type: AE05...
Single base Type: ABAS05TType: ABAS05S Closing plate
Manifold base Type: ABAS05...
With M5 ports With push-in fitting 4 mm tube ports
Code Item Positions ∗ Code Item Positions ∗ A B
034625 ABAS050205 2
M5
034641 ABAS050204 2
4 mm.
39 47
034626 ABAS050305 3 034642 ABAS050304 3 55 63
034627 ABAS050405 4 034643 ABAS050404 4 71 79
034628 ABAS050505 5 034644 ABAS050504 5 87 95
034629 ABAS050605 6 034645 ABAS050604 6 103 111
034630 ABAS050705 7 034646 ABAS050704 7 119 127
034631 ABAS050805 8 034647 ABAS050804 8 135 143
034632 ABAS050905 9 034648 ABAS050904 9 151 159
034633 ABAS051005 10 034649 ABAS051004 10 167 175
Code Item
034621 ABAS05S
Code Item
034622 ABAS05T

12
2.105.8
How to order:
Base 10 positions, internal feeding of the pilots, tension 24VDC, composed by:
2 - 5/2 solenoid/spring, 1 - 3/2 NO, 1 - Feddings diaphragm, 1 - Couple of exhausts diaphragm, 2 - 5/2 solenoid/solenoid,      2
- 5/2 solenoid/spring, 1 - 5/3 CP, 2 - Blanking module.
A2 07 GGDOPHHGGMNN
A2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Configuration of the island
N°
of base
positions
Internal feeding
of the pilots
Tension 24 VDC
External feeding
of the pilots
Tension 24 VDC
Internal feeding of
the pilots
Tension 12 VDC
External feeding
of the pilots
Tension12 VDC
04 01 11 21 31
05 02 12 22 32
06 03 13 23 33
07 04 14 24 34
08 05 15 25 35
09 06 16 26 36
10 07 17 27 37
11 08 18 28 38
12 09 19 29 39
Encoding of components on the base
Cod Version Item
B 3/2 NC A230
D 3/2 NA A231
E 3/2 solenoid/solenoid A232
Q 2-3/2 NC-NA A233
R 2-3/2 NC-NC A234
S 2-3/2 NA-NA A235
G 5/2 solenoid/spring A250
H 5/2 solenoid/solenoid A251
I 5/3 CC A270
L 5/3 CA A271
M 5/3 CP A272
N Blanking module A2PC
O Feddings diaphragm A2T
P Exhausts diaphragm A2S
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Solenoid valves series A2

For the coils type ASA33/ASA32 see from page 2.200.20.
For the connectors type A122/A182 see page 2.210.20/2.210.30.
How to order: AEN22100
For order codes see the table below.
Standard executions
Version Symbol Type
With NBR seals
(-10 °C ÷ + 90 °C) AEN22
With FKM seals
(-10 °C ÷ + 130 °C) AEV22
With EPDM seals
(+ 140 °C) AEP22
Connections
1/4” = 014 1” = 100
3/8” = 038 1 1/4” = 114
1/2” = 012 1 1/2” = 112
3/4” = 034 2” = 200
AEN22 100
Tiype Port
Technical data
Fluid Compressed filtered air with or without lubrication. Lubrication, if started, must be continued.
Pressure range 25 bar
Fluid maximum viscosity 25 cSt (mm2/s)
Orifice See the table below
Flow See the table below
Mounting Better with the coil high
Materials
Body: Brass
Seals: NBR - FKM - EPDM
Internal parts: Stainless steel
Connections Orifice
mm
Flow
m3/h
Differential pressure bar Power Coil
type
Order codes
Min Max AC (VA) DC
(Watt)
NBR FKM EPDM
AC DC Inrush Rating
1/4” 10 1,5 0,15 15 15 12 8 6,5 ASA33 035501 035511 035521
3/8” 12 2 0,15 15 15 12 8 6,5 ASA33 035502 035512 035522
1/2” 12 2,2 0,15 15 15 12 8 6,5 ASA33 035503 035513 035523
3/4” 18 5,2 0,15 13 13 12 8 6,5 ASA33 035504 035514 035524
1” 24 10,2 0,15 10 10 12 8 6,5 ASA33 035505 035515 035525
1 1/4” 38 18 0,15 10 10 20 15 10 ASA32 035506 035516 035526
1 1/2” 38 21 0,15 10 10 20 15 10 ASA32 035507 035517 035527
2” 50 36 0,15 10 10 20 15 10 ASA32 035508 035518 035528
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
2.165.2
Indirectly operated solenoid valves for water and steam
2/2, normally closed from 1/4” to 2”
H a b c d e f g Weight
kg.
1/4” 47 64 11 32 16 - 22 0,25